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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Zachary Leonhart       M2529          1/1    6:44       20:53
2     Jorge Saavedra         M3039          1/2    7:05       21:58
3     Ryan Frye              M4049          1/6    7:29       23:10
4     Allison Kopp           F4049          1/5    7:40       23:46
5     Christopher Versluis   M4049          2/6    7:48       24:10
6     Aiden Versluis         M1519          1/1    7:58       24:41
7     Joshua Sun             M4049          3/6    8:03       24:55
8     Pam Mohr               F5059          1/6    8:18       25:43
9     Ackley Sabel           M0114          1/3    8:18       25:43
10    Jessica Jones          F3039          1/4    8:46       27:09
11    Mitch Tollerud         M5059          1/4    8:56       27:40
12    Bryan Buhman           M5059          2/4    8:58       27:46
13    Pj Foley               M4049          4/6    9:02       27:58
14    Cole Smith             M0114          2/3    9:04       28:06
15    Jame Doran             M5059          3/4    9:14       28:35
16    Morgan Milner          M4049          5/6    9:21       28:59
17    Joanna Lochner         F5059          2/6    9:23       29:04
18    Carol Windmiller       F4049          2/5    9:34       29:39
19    Ania Wietraszuk        F4049          3/5    9:39       29:53
20    Keith Schluter         M6069          1/7    9:40       29:58
21    Elliott McDonald       M6069          2/7    9:48       30:23
22    Will Kelly             M0114          3/3    9:52       30:36
23    Lynn Flatt             F4049          4/5    9:53       30:36
24    Meghan Smith           F4049          5/5    9:54       30:39
25    Bob Egan               M6069          3/7    9:55       30:43
26    Albien Eres            M3039          2/2   10:01       31:02
27    Suzanne Mooney         F3039          2/4   10:15       31:44
28    Randy Mooney           M6069          4/7   10:16       31:48
29    John Phillips          M7079          1/2   10:20       32:00
30    Beth Fults             F5059          3/6   10:44       33:16
31    Patty Castro Ramirez   F5059          4/6   10:54       33:47
32    Elizabeth Ohern        F6069          1/4   10:55       33:49
33    James Hines            M6069          5/7   11:09       34:32
34    Victor Moreno          M6069          6/7   11:24       35:20
35    Betsy Maertens         F5059          5/6   11:24       35:21
36    Jacqueline Ortiz       F3039          3/4   11:27       35:28
37    James Knorr            M80UP          1/1   11:30       35:39
38    Larry Sandhaas         M5059          4/4   11:31       35:43
39    Jennifer Milner        F5059          6/6   11:40       36:09
40    Kathryn Rutledge       F6069          2/4   12:00       37:11
41    Matthew Voelcker       M6069          7/7   12:13       37:52
43    Gary Westefer          M7079          2/2   12:37       39:06
44    Lexi Shields           F2024          1/1   12:54       39:58
46    Kayla Kroeger          F3039          4/4   14:01       43:28
47    David Kelly            M4049          6/6   14:21       44:28
50    Carol Parchert         F6069          3/4   16:51       52:12
52    Jayne Mooney           F6069          4/4   17:32       54:20
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